Company Name,
Address, Phone, Website, Principal Officer

Dickinson Press
Grand Rapids, Ml (616) 957-5100
DickinsonPress.com

Last Year’s
Rank

21

Jim Pentecost, Chairman, President, and CEO

2006
Revenue

$33,650,000

2006

Book
Revenue

$33,650,000

% from
Books

100%

Book
Revenue
Compared
to 2005

McNaughton & Gunn
Saline, Ml (734) 429-5411
BookPrinters.com

Julie A. McFarland, CEO

22

$33,000,000

$33,000,000

100%

%ﬂl‘\lﬂﬂmmm.lﬂc.
7 1 ks Couritaston Csevpirny

Commercial Communications Inc.
Hartland, WI (800) DOCUTEC
ComCom.com

Bob Hegwood, Chairman and CEO

N/A

$30,502,912

$30,502,912

100%

N/A

THOMSON-SHORE

Thomson-Shore

Dexter, Ml (734) 426-3939
TShore.com

Myron Marsh, President and CEOQ

N/A

$30,000,000

$30,000,000

100%

N/A

Victor Graphics

Baltimore, MD (410) 233-8300
VictorGraphics.com

Thomas H. Hicks, Chairman and CEO

23

$23,500,000

$23,500,000

100%

The PA. Hutchison Co.
Mayfield, PA (800) USA-PRNT
PAHutch.com

Chris Hutchison, CEO

27

$21,308,000

$20,029,520

94%

Data Reproductions

M Auburn Hills, M (248) 371-3700

DataRepro.com
Dennis Kavanagh, CEO

N/A

$19,700,000

$19,700,000

100%

N/A

NPC Inc.

Clayshurg, PA (800) 847-5757
NPCWeb.com

Mark Barnhart, CEO

24

$46,900,000

$18,760,000

40%

CJK: Print Possibilities
Cincinnati (513) 271-6035
CJKUSA.com

ies Rob Krehbiel Ill, CEO

29

$32,000,000

$16,000,000

50%

United Graphics

Mattoon, IL (217) 235-7161
UnitedGraphicsInc.com
Ralph Scrimager, President

30

$15,700,000

$15,700,000

100%

< -

SOLISCO

imprimeurs-printers

Solisco Printers

Scott, Quebec (418) 387-8908
Solisco.com

Jean Gregoire, President

25

$100,500,000

$15,075,000

15%

Rose Printing

Tallahassee, FL  (850) 576-4151
RosePrinting.com

Charles Rosenberg, CEO

28

$17,000,000

$15,000,000

88%

-— -— > > >

IBT..®

NEW YORK « LONDON

Integrated Book Technology
Troy, NY (518) 271-5117
IntegratedBook.com

John R. Paeglow llI, President

N/A

$14,900,000

$14,900,000

100%

Not Listed? Should your company have appeared on this list? If so, we want to know for next year’s listing. Write
fo: Book BUSINESS, Atftn: Matt Steinmetz, 1500 Spring Garden St., 12th Floor, Philadelphia, PA 19130.




