Rank		Company Name, Address, Phone, Website, Principal Officer	Last Year's Rank	2006 Revenue	2006 Book Revenue	% from Books	Revenue Compared to 2005
18	dp	Dickinson Press Grand Rapids, MI (616) 957-5100 DickinsonPress.com Jim Pentecost, Chairman, President, an	21 d CEO	\$33,650,000	\$33,650,000	100%	<b>1</b>
19	CNaughton Gunn, Inc.	McNaughton & Gunn Saline, MI (734) 429-5411 BookPrinters.com Julie A. McFarland, CEO	22	\$33,000,000	\$33,000,000	100%	<b>1</b>
20	Commercial Communications, Inc.  Jes Information Distribution Conquery	Commercial Communications Inc. Hartland, WI (800) DOCUTEC ComCom.com Bob Hegwood, Chairman and CEO	N/A	\$30,502,912	\$30,502,912	100%	N/A
21	THOMSON-SHORE	Thomson-Shore Dexter, MI (734) 426-3939 TShore.com Myron Marsh, President and CEO	N/A	\$30,000,000	\$30,000,000	100%	N/A
22	the state of the s	Victor Graphics Baltimore, MD (410) 233-8300 VictorGraphics.com Thomas H. Hicks, Chairman and CEO	23	\$23,500,000	\$23,500,000	100%	<b>\</b>
23	PA	The P.A. Hutchison Co. Mayfield, PA (800) USA-PRNT PAHutch.com Chris Hutchison, CEO	27	\$21,308,000	\$20,029,520	94%	<b>1</b>
24	DATA REPRODUCTIONS CORPORATION	Data Reproductions Auburn Hills, MI (248) 371-3700 DataRepro.com Dennis Kavanagh, CEO	N/A	\$19,700,000	\$19,700,000	100%	N/A
<b>25</b>	*NPC	NPC Inc. Claysburg, PA (800) 847-5757 NPCWeb.com Mark Barnhart, CEO	24	\$46,900,000	\$18,760,000	40%	<b>↑</b>
<b>26</b>	print possibilities	CJK: Print Possibilities Cincinnati (513) 271-6035 CJKUSA.com Rob Krehbiel III, CEO	29	\$32,000,000	\$16,000,000	50%	<b>^</b>
<b>27</b>	UNITED GRAPHICS INCORPORATED	United Graphics Mattoon, IL (217) 235-7161 UnitedGraphicsInc.com Ralph Scrimager, President	30	\$15,700,000	\$15,700,000	100%	<b>1</b>
28	SOLISCO imprimeurs-printers	Solisco Printers Scott, Quebec (418) 387-8908 Solisco.com Jean Gregoire, President	25	\$100,500,000	\$15,075,000	15%	<b>V</b>
<b>29</b>	ROSE	Rose Printing Tallahassee, FL (850) 576-4151 RosePrinting.com Charles Rosenberg, CEO	28	\$17,000,000	\$15,000,000	88%	<b>V</b>
30	BG Obal	Integrated Book Technology Troy, NY (518) 271-5117 IntegratedBook.com John R. Paeglow III, President	N/A	\$14,900,000	\$14,900,000	100%	N/A
		ld your company have appeared o Attn: Matt Steinmetz, 1500 Spring			•		g. Write